2013 PROGRAMME
Februay ______Huitanguru

February Hui-tanguru

Shrove Tuesday celebration with breakfast @ Tuesday 12 February 9.15 - 10.30am

Spirited Conversation Wednesday 13 February 4.30 - 5.30pm

Conversations on a chosen theme each month

Liturgy - Water: A Sacred Gift \ z] Sunday 17 February 4 - 5pm

March Poutii-te-rangi

— DVD Evening - Beasts of the Southern Wild

~ % Hushpuppy, 6yr old, isn’t afraid of poverty, Friday 1 March 6.30pm

hurricanes or rampaging aurochs that emerge Supper provided
from melting polar caps. She feels connected to Koha

her remote community in Louisiana. This film is a
tribute to the people who stay rooted to home against floods
& forced evacuation.

Treaty of Waitangi Workshop
A general introduction to Te Tiriti o Waitangi X Saturday 9 March 9.30am - 4pm
We shall glance at its past, some of the present related $20
developments & issues, its place in our constitution, with

time for questions from the group.

Jillian Wychel & David James

Spirited Conversation Wednesday 13 March 4.30 - 5.30pm
This ECO School Workshop examines both ancient

and modern wisdom gleaned from water, cultural Saturday 16 March 9.30am - 1.30pm

b Cr%g views & and scientific perspectives on water and $10

“wiias] its use and management.

Nelson Lebo

Liturgy - Living Water % Sunday 17 March 4 - 5pm

‘This We Believe...’
An inspirational evening followed by questions & supper. Friday 22 March 7 - 9pm
Jillian Wychel & David James Koha

April Paenga-whawha

Tending the Soul - This year we will take time to explore the
deeper thirsts & longings of our hearts in response to Jesus’ Monday 8 April 10am - 3pm

invitation: “Come to the waters all you who are thirsty.” Koha
1. Sitting at the Well

Catherine Woodcock rsj

Spirited Conversation Wednesday 10 April 4.30 - 5.30pm

This | Believe...’

An inspirational evening followed by Friday 12 April 7 - 9pm

questions & supper. Koha
Kevin Shore

Kaibosh is New Zealand’s first dedicated food rescue

organisation Saturday 13 April 2 - 4pm
Plenty of food good enough to eat is often thrown away. Koha
Find out how Kaibosh rescues food & redistributes it in the Includes afternoon tea & time for questions

Wellington community.




‘Experiences of a Prison Chaplain’
With time for questions & supper
Josepha O’Connor rsj

\ J
Harvest Liturgy - Taewa, Riwai - Maori Potato %

This | Believe...’

An inspirational evening followed by ﬁ &Sg)
questions & supper. < jasonshonbenett
Jason Shon Bennett a“ A et

Followed by a workshop with Jason:
How to live a long & healthy life without drugs & disease
plus time for questions

DVD Evening - Easy Like Water

As floodwaters threaten, a visionary architect is
building solar-powered floating schools and
creating a blueprint for his country’s survival.
But can the design innovations of ‘Bangladesh’s
Noah’ keep his imperilled country afloat?

“EASY LIKEWATER |

May Haratua

Attentiveness to God, The Wellspring of Our Lives

In the shifting & complex times in which we live, we experience
our thirst for God in new & often puzzling ways. How are we

to respond with love, justice & practical action to the thirst of
all creation?
Jan Barnett rsj

Tending the Soul - Water of Life
Catherine Woodcock rsj

Spirited Conversation

World Fair Trade Day - High Tea & Collection for
Oxfam/Trade Aid

Liturgy - Waters of Life

The River and You: “Ko au te Awa, ko te Awa ko au - | am the
River, the River is me”.

S As a wider community can we all share a personal

® relationship with the River and in doing so, care
= . more greatly for ourselves?

== Gerrard Albert

‘This | Believe...’

An inspirational evening followed by
questions & supper.

Lynda Morrell

Thursday 18 April 7 - 9pm
Koha

Sunday 21 April 4 - 5pm

Monday 22 April 7 - 9pm
Koha

Tuesday 23 April 9.30am - 11.30am
$10

Wednesday 24 April 6.30pm
Supper provided
Koha

Saturday 4 May 9.30am - 4pm
$20

Monday 6 May 10am - 3pm
Koha

Wednesday 8 May 4.30 - 5.30pm

Friday 10 May 2.30 - 3.30pm

Sunday 19 May 4 - 5pm

Saturday 25 May 10am - 12noon
$10

Friday 31 May 7 - 9pm
Koha




June Pipiri

Practical Gift Ideas )

A hands-on workshop to create unique gifts. : i

Lynn Buchanan ‘}‘
]

Tending the Soul - Cleansing Water
Catherine Woodcock rs;j

Spirited Conversation

! DVD Evening - Song of the Kauri

& Kauri are New Zealand’s majestic & mythological
3 native trees. This film explores the current

42 perspectives & tensions surrounding sustainable
4 planting of Kauri & the latest economic & creative
potential of our sleeping giant.

Liturgy - Bread for the Journey

Josephite Spirituality

A reflective day to explore spirituality from a
Josephite perspective and its relevance to
our daily living.

Hangongoi

Tending the Soul - Thirsting
Catherine Woodcock rsj

Waiata, Kérero & Karakia -
Celebrating Maori Language Week
Makareta Tawaroa rsj & Prof Morvin Simon

Spirited Conversation

P ‘This | Believe...’

An inspirational evening followed by
questions & supper.

Mayor Annette Main

Liturgy - Winter Hotoke

DVD Evening - Taking Sides
A tale based on the life of Wilhelm Furtwangler, the
controversial conductor of the Berlin Philharmonic

A0
S e men

. @) Naziera.
Writing the Soul Home
An opportunity to share the poetry of Aotearoa New Zealand
with time to reflect & read.
Anne Powell rc

Saturday 8 June 9.30am - 12.30pm
$10

Monday 10 June 10am- 3pm
Koha

Wednesday 12 June 4.30 - 5.30pm

Thursday 13 June 6.30pm
Supper provided
Koha

Sunday 16 June 4 - 5pm

Saturday 22 June 9.30am - 1pm
n/c

Monday 1 July 10am - 3pm
Koha

Tuesday 2 July 10am - 12noon
Light lunch provided

Wednesday 10 July 4.30 - 5.30pm

Friday 12 July 7 - 9pm
Koha

Sunday 21 July 4 - 5pm

Friday 26 July 6.30pm
Supper provided
Koha

Saturday 27 July 10am - 3pm
$20




August Here-turi-kdka

Tending the Soul - Deep Waters
Catherine Woodcock rsj

Aramaic Lord’s Prayer There are many translations of this
prayer...this is a chance to look at the original Aramaic
words & the meaning they convey. It is both inspirational &
challenging for our current spiritual thinking.

Marie Skidmore rsj

Spirited Conversation

Nurturing Day n %1
A hands-on day taking care of your body. ’{; J)
Maree Hickey rsj e

Liturgy - Bread of Life

PR

theultimategifc

DVD Evening - The Ultimate Gift
Jason thought his inheritance was going
to be the gift of money - instead his
wealthy grandfather sets Jason 12 tasks/ “gifts”
challenging him to a journey of discoveries.

Tending the Soul - Being a Well
Catherine Woodcock rsj

Six-day Directed Retreat

Beginning with evening meal 5.30pm on Sunday &
finishing early afternoon on Saturday.

Marlene Dunn rsj

Spirited Conversation

Liturgy - The Necessities of Life

Treaty of Waitangi Workshop - Follow-up

Building on the Te Tiriti o0 Waitangi day held 9 March,
exploring in depth aspects of the Treaty.

Jillian Wychel & David James

‘This | Believe...’

supper.
Lucy Van Dalen

Wednesday 11 September 4.30 - 5.30pm

Saturday 21 September 9.30am - 4pm

An inspirational evening followed by questions &

Monday 5 August 10am - 3pm
Koha

Saturday 10 August 9.30am - 3.30pm
$20

Wednesday 14 August 4.30 - 5.30pm

Saturday 17 August 10am - 3pm
$20

Sunday 18 August 4 - 5pm

Thursday 22 August 6.30pm
Supper provided
Koha

Monday 2 September 10am - 3pm
Koha

Sunday 8 - Saturday 14 Sept
$575 live in/$425 live out

Sunday 15 September 4 - 5pm

$20

Friday 27 September 7 - 9pm
Koha




October Whiringa-a-nuku

Spirited Conversation Wednesday 9 October 4.30 - 5.30pm

Liturgy - Spring Kéanga Sunday 20 October 4 - 5pm

DVD Evening - Maori Boy Genius

Documentary by Pietra Brettkelly. Wednesday 23 October 6.30pm
The mother tells a story about the birth of her first Supper provided
son Ngaa Rauuira. The film profiles this future Koha

leader through education in full immersion
indigenous education, higher education at Yale,
to taking his first political steps leading a national
protest & being asked to stand as an MP.

Christmas Gift Ideas T~ Saturday 26 October 9.30am - 12.30pm
A practical workshop for you to create $10
beautiful gifts.

Lynn Buchanan

November Whiringa-a-rangi

Window Stars - Advanced Class . Saturday 2 November 9.30am - 12.30pm
Carlotta Penton $10

>

Spirited Conversation Wednesday 13 November 4.30 - 5.30pm

DVD Evening - Home

A documentary composed mainly of aerial shots Thursday 14 November 6.30pm
of places on Earth showing diversity of life & Supper provided
threats to the ecological balance of the planet. Koha

Liturgy - Companioning Sunday 17 November 4 - 5pm

Advent Reflection Saturday 30 November 10am - 3pm

Joy Cowley $20
December Hakihea
Spirited Conversation Wednesday 11 December 4.30 - 5.30pm

Liturgy - Jesus Comes to Give Us Life Sunday 15 December 4 - 5pm




